
Secondary School 
 

Term and Holiday Dates 2020-2021 

  
  

AUTUMN TERM 

  
Tuesday 1st September 2020                           Inset day (school closed for pupils) 

Wednesday 2nd September                              Inset day (school closed for pupils) 

Thursday 3rd September                                   Start of term (Y7s only) 

Friday 4th September            Start of term (all year groups) 

Friday 16th October            End of Half Term (Full Day) 

Mon 19th Oct. - Fri 30th Oct.                            Half-term holidays 
Monday 2nd November                                      Start of Second Half Term 

Monday 23rd November             Entrance exam/Inset day (school closed for pupils) 

Tuesday 24th Nov- Fri 27th Nov           Y7-Y10 End of Term Exams (half days)  

Friday 11th December                                        End of Autumn Term (Half Day*) 
  
  

SPRING TERM 

  
Monday 4th January 2021                                   Inset Day (school closed for pupils) 
Tuesday 5th January                                           Start of Term 

To be confirmed              Y11 Mock Exams 
Friday 12th February                                           End of Half Term (Full Day) 
Mon 15th Feb. - Fri 19th Feb.                             Half-term holidays 
Monday 22nd February                                        Start of Second Half Term 

To be confirmed              Y7-Y10 End of Term Exams (half days) 
Thursday 1st April                                               End of Spring Term (Half Day*) 
  
  
  

SUMMER TERM 

  
Monday 19th April 2021                                     Inset Day (school closed for pupils) 
Thursday 20th April                                            Start of Term 

Friday 7th May             Last day of the school before Ramadan & Eid Holidays 
Monday 10th May – Friday 14th May               Ramadan & Eid Holidays ** 
Monday 17th May                                              School re-opens after Eid holidays 

Friday 28th May             End of Half Term (Full Day) 
Mon 31st May - Fri 4th June                             Half-term holidays 
Monday 7th June                                               Start of Second Half Term 

To be confirmed            Y7-Y10 End of Term Exams (half days) 
Friday 16th July                                                 End of Spring Term (Half Day*) 
  

 

**Dates may change subject to moonsighting 

NB: The School reserves the right to hold up to 1 extra INSET day during the academic year & make any other suitable changes if required. 

There will be half days during end of term exams. 


